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Nome
FALCAO DOURADO
FALLUJAH
SURF
CURISCO
RACA NEGRA
PINGO
PODEROSO
CHUVISCO
ALEXSEI
KAMIKAZE
SELVAGEM
CHRONOS
BICHO DOIDO
PELADINHO
BICO AZUL

Anilha
152756
045986
004272
222933
013896
006963
012479
004601
019053
007452
010092
004501
005231
014168
054488

Dono
GENILDO LOPES
EDUARDO BERTOLANI
JO&ao PAULO
NELSON PEREIRA
MAURULIO SESCHIN
ALEX LOUREIRO
MASRCELO VIRGURI
LUIZ CLAUDIO LOUVEN
ALESSSANDRO S. DOS SANTOS
VAGNER MORETO
ADEVALDO / ROBERTO
ERIVELTON
LUZINETE
MANOEL M .S.
MANOEL M.S.S

COLEIRO 05/09/2021

Cidade
SERRA
SERRA
CARIACICA
SERRA
SERRA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
87/146 30
88/141 29
99/133 28
75/130 27
100/123 26
63/118 25
78/113 24
64/113 23
130/111 22
99/110 21
113/106 20
80/106 19
68/105 18
63/96 17
0/90 16
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